Date

Aug 7

Aug 8

Aug 11
Aug 15
Aug 16
Aug 18
Aug 19
Aug 25

Sept 2
Sept 4
Sept 8
Sept 9
Sept 15
Sept 16
Sept 22
Sept 25

Ballard County Middle School

Softball Schedule 2025
Opponent Location
Murray Home
Graves Away
Tilghman Home
Hickman Tourn Away
Hickman Tourn Away
Mayfield Away
Graves Home
Marshall Home
Mayfield Home
McCracken Home
Carlisle Home
Marshall Away
Tilghman Away
Hickman Home
Carlisle Away
Murray Away

Time

6:00
6:00
6:00
TBA
TBA
TBA
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00



